THE RIGHT METER FOR
Treated Water
Raw Water
Cooling Water
Low-Conductivity Water
Water/Glycol Solutions
Hydraulic Oil
Diesel & Fuel Oils

The TTFM 6.1 Transit Time Flow Meter is ideal to measure flow rate of
clean, non-aerated fluids in full pipes.
How to Order
Contact a Greyline sales representative in your area or call one of our sales engineers. Describe your requirements and
receive our prompt quotation.
Applications Support
Take advantage of Greyline’s applications experience. Call 1-888-473-9546 for advice and information on applications,
installation, or service for Greyline Instruments.
No-Risk Appraisal
The Greyline TTFM 6.1 Transit Time Flow Meter must meet your requirements. Discuss your application with a Greyline
representative to arrange a 30-day trial.
The Greyline Guarantee
Quality of Materials and Workmanship - Each instrument manufactured by Greyline is warranted against defects in
materials and workmanship for a period of one year from date of purchase. Refer to our limited warranty included with
each product.
16456 Sixsmith Dr. • Long Sault, Ont. K0C 1P0 • Canada
(P) 613-938-8956 / 888-473-9546 • (F) 613-938-4857 • www.greyline.com Rev. 2.0
11451 Belcher Road South • Largo, FL 33773 • USA
(P) 315-788-9500 / 888-473-9546 • (F) 315-764-419 • www.greyline.com
 Greyline
Precision Flow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
Dimensions
10
” /
 2
54
 m
m
7.4” / 188 mm
PSL 5.0
Pump Station
Level Controller
Conduit Entry Location
6.46” / 164 mm 5.12” / 130 mm
ENCLOSURE
10
.9
4”
 /
27
8
m
m
Side View
TTFM 6.1
Transit Time
Ultrasonic Flow Meter
PIPE
TRANSDUCER
ADJUSTABLE
STAINLESS
STRAP
SE16A TRANSDUCERS.936”
23.7765mm SIDE VIEW END
VIEW
.811”
20.590mm
.750”
19.05
mm
1.596”
40.538 mm
1.25”
32 mm
SE16B TRANSDUCERS
PIPE
STAINLESS STEEL
MOUNTING BRACKET
TRANSDUCER ALIGNMENT BAR TRANSDUCER
END